Habersham Raiders

2022
Middle School Baseball Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
¢ Tuesday Feb. 8 West Jackson (DH) HOME 4:30
*Monday Feb. 14 Jefferson HOME 5:30
*Wednesday Feb.16 Jefferson AWAY 5:30
Friday Feb. 18 Commerce (7t Grade) AWAY 5:00
Monday Feb. 21 West Hall AWAY 6:00
*Wednesday March 2 North Oconee (DH) HOME 5:45
Friday March 4 Stephens County AWAY 5:00
*Thursday March 10 North Hall HOME 5:00
*Friday March 11 North Hall AWAY 5:00
Saturday March 12 Stephens County HOME 1lam
*Tuesday March 15 Athens Christian HOME 5:30
*Friday March 18 Athens Christian AWAY 5:30
*Monday March 21 West Jackson (DH) HOME 4:30
*Tuesday March 29 Cherokee Bluff (DH) HOME 5:00
Thursday March 31 Commerce (7t Grade) HOME 5:00
Friday April 1 West Hall HOME 6:00
¢ Scrimmage

*League Game



